
Uitslag 9 
 nr Punten   

1 57 128 Dox Jos 

2 20 127 Winckelmans Dirk 

3 26 122 Van den Brande Jan 

3 37 122 Aerts Jeanine 

5 12 119 Liekens Frans 

5 34 119 Smits Kevin 

7 70 117 Van de Velde Anita 

8 7 114 Verzwijvelt Marc 

8 16 114 Verlinden Chris 

10 27 113 Claes Walter 

11 59 112 Wuyts Juliaan 

11 69 112 Ceulemans Marc 

13 25 111 Wouters Frans 

13 35 111 Smits Filip 

15 42 110 Nauwelaerts Guido 

15 77 110 De Vocht Johan 

17 33 109 Poriau Ivan 

17 40 109 Van Roosbroeck Marc 

19 17 108 Enghien Mauro 

19 31 108 Van Hoof Andre 

19 45 108 Witters Patrick 

19 64 108 Vercalsteren Monique 

23 38 107 Marien Lea 



23 74 107 Hendrickx Walter 

25 14 106 Eskens Lief 

25 65 106 Van den Eynde Els 

27 3 105 Put Jules 

27 66 105 Van den Eynde Guy 

27 91 105 Enghien Patrick 

30 36 104 Van Dyck Willy 

30 39 104 Stoops Jean 

30 48 104 Lambrechts Eddy 

30 84 104 Hendrickx Francis 

30 87 104 Frans Luc 

35 22 103 Decoux Frans 

35 44 103 Hendrickx Werner 

35 75 103 Vets Filip 

35 96 103 Peeters Danny 

39 4 102 Vervloet Jef 

39 43 102 Nauwelaerts Filip 

39 76 102 Godts Karine 

42 47 101 Van Utterbeeck Linda 

43 2 100 Van den Broeck Brigitte 

43 73 100 Wuyts Gert 

45 90 99 Peeters Paul 

46 5 98 De Roye Roger 

46 30 98 Steurs Lydia 

48 56 97 Lambrechts Werner 

48 67 97 Steurs John 

50 94 96 Steyaert Fred 



51 55 95 Heylen Wilfried 

51 63 95 Wouters Nicole 

53 85 94 Godts Rudy 

54 6 93 Coekelberg Eddy 

54 32 93 Badts Victor 

54 88 93 Corluy Ria 

57 21 92 De Herdt Willy 

57 62 92 Salien Jan 

59 13 90 Van Hiel Dirk 

60 23 89 Van Hoof Jan 

60 58 89 Dupuis Els 

60 60 89 Vekemans Herman  

60 89 89 Diedens Danny 

64 53 87 Liekens Paul 

 
  



Klassement na spel  9 
 tot nr   1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

1 1032 35 Smits Filip 116 102 133 101 123 118 109 119 111 
2 1009 66 Van den Eynde Guy 122 116 113 117 95 106 111 124 105 
3 991 27 Claes Walter 124 107 108 107 104 115 96 117 113 
4 983 59 Wuyts Juliaan 118 95 119 95 104 123 106 111 112 
5 980 33 Poriau Ivan 116 99 119 109 94 121 104 109 109 
6 979 12 Liekens Frans 105 106 99 105 109 98 120 118 119 
7 977 20 Winckelmans Dirk 109 103 106 107 114 92 122 97 127 
8 972 5 De Roye Roger 107 104 120 96 104 110 113 120 98 
9 971 75 Vets Filip 101 94 94 117 109 124 107 122 103 

10 970 76 Godts Karine 104 123 107 115 114 104 116 85 102 
11 968 57 Dox Jos 111 106 113 107 103 97 92 111 128 
12 967 3 Put Jules 106 99 116 99 104 116 117 105 105 
12 967 67 Steurs John 115 99 123 104 119 91 119 100 97 
14 966 31 Van Hoof Andre 111 116 118 115 98 114 77 109 108 
15 964 53 Liekens Paul 120 113 111 105 105 116 119 88 87 
16 962 73 Wuyts Gert 123 116 105 108 100 100 102 108 100 
17 961 70 Van de Velde Anita 115 91 112 101 96 102 111 116 117 
18 958 91 Enghien Patrick 95 116 135 95 92 107 118 95 105 
19 956 14 Eskens Lief 114 100 96 120 103 81 128 108 106 
20 952 36 Van Dyck Willy 104 109 107 85 111 121 111 100 104 
21 951 48 Lambrechts Eddy 107 109 94 117 115 91 102 112 104 
22 950 25 Wouters Frans 103 104 95 100 118 112 108 99 111 
22 950 42 Nauwelaerts Guido 114 96 109 86 104 104 114 113 110 
24 947 34 Smits Kevin 91 101 108 107 94 114 106 107 119 
25 946 7 Verzwijvelt Marc 112 111 101 98 93 107 102 108 114 
26 943 69 Ceulemans Marc 120 99 99 130 93 110 89 91 112 



27 941 21 De Herdt Willy 88 93 108 108 128 112 97 115 92 
28 939 23 Van Hoof Jan 96 117 91 141 127 88 100 90 89 
28 939 45 Witters Patrick 107 111 115 84 115 110 95 94 108 
28 939 74 Hendrickx Walter 109 106 86 100 95 111 105 120 107 
28 939 55 Heylen Wilfried 122 96 110 116 76 120 113 91 95 
32 938 38 Marien Lea 94 112 102 109 105 95 104 110 107 
33 933 86 Geerts Luc 95 107 104 102 124 108 95 103 95 
33 933 37 Aerts Jeanine 95 109 119 91 108 93 93 103 122 
35 930 26 Van den Brande Jan 92 109 105 93 110 89 108 102 122 
35 930 47 Van Utterbeeck Linda 107 108 103 98 81 99 128 105 101 
37 929 77 De Vocht Johan 107 92 108 104 114 105 82 107 110 
38 927 32 Badts Victor 106 108 108 99 100 115 88 110 93 
38 927 56 Lambrechts Werner 121 121 88 102 99 95 104 100 97 
40 925 40 Van Roosbroeck Marc 96 111 109 105 104 104 81 106 109 
41 921 6 Coekelberg Eddy 108 95 110 119 95 94 110 97 93 
42 920 62 Salien Jan 115 95 113 108 97 116 98 86 92 
43 915 43 Nauwelaerts Filip 98 104 96 90 111 100 106 108 102 
44 913 60 Vekemans Herman  79 120 95 114 124 97 109 86 89 
44 913 64 Vercalsteren Monique 99 98 107 103 103 95 103 97 108 
46 911 2 Van den Broeck Brigitte 113 94 95 95 108 109 105 92 100 
47 910 30 Steurs Lydia 107 88 118 95 97 101 114 92 98 
48 908 22 Decoux Frans 94 92 96 110 104 87 101 121 103 
49 907 87 Frans Luc 95 104 94 114 97 89 109 101 104 
50 898 16 Verlinden Chris 91 102 87 87 102 113 95 107 114 
51 896 4 Vervloet Jef 90 113 107 85 100 89 115 95 102 
52 893 44 Hendrickx Werner 97 92 105 104 97 113 95 87 103 
53 892 88 Corluy Ria 95 95 108 101 98 103 96 103 93 
54 890 84 Hendrickx Francis 95 95 95 100 93 120 95 93 104 
54 890 39 Stoops Jean 98 103 100 95 99 94 102 95 104 



54 890 65 Van den Eynde Els 104 106 86 97 111 77 105 98 106 
57 881 13 Van Hiel Dirk 104 97 101 104 95 95 95 100 90 
58 879 58 Dupuis Els 100 105 93 102 115 83 93 99 89 
59 876 85 Godts Rudy 95 106 90 107 94 94 96 100 94 
60 862 81 Normain Linda 95 120 117 101 119 95 110 105 0 
61 859 63 Wouters Nicole 85 88 94 97 111 116 79 94 95 
62 858 50 Van den Dries Willy 104 100 115 104 101 110 110 114 0 
63 854 89 Diedens Danny 95 98 96 92 105 94 96 89 89 
63 854 52 Vleugels Jelle 121 107 110 92 105 106 100 113 0 
65 848 79 Jacobs Jules 93 99 98 109 114 111 98 126 0 
66 839 11 Gebruers Livin 101 108 98 111 93 109 102 117 0 
67 838 61 Serneels Eddy 73 100 99 109 125 120 111 101 0 
68 837 41 Busschots Jef 120 91 113 91 104 109 102 107 0 
69 835 46 De Prins Richard 92 114 112 94 100 118 105 100 0 
70 834 54 Witters Eddy 84 102 101 107 100 90 125 125 0 
71 833 8 Keersmaekers Michel 111 92 110 114 106 102 89 109 0 
72 818 51 Van den Dries Glenn 95 115 100 86 95 93 124 110 0 
73 815 15 Aertgeerts Pol 108 105 103 87 119 101 92 100 0 
74 791 72 De Meutter Patrick 100 95 100 98 96 107 105 90 0 
75 789 49 Alen Willy 105 105 110 102 76 98 107 86 0 
76 773 10 Janssens Sandra 98 88 102 108 94 102 93 88 0 
77 763 9 Wynants Bert 99 99 98 100 87 88 80 112 0 
78 697 83 Dufoor Gustaaf 95 96 107 112 95 93 99 0 0 
79 593 68 Spits  Peter 97 0 90 0 109 102 95 100 0 
80 574 17 Enghien Mauro 91 103 92 95 85 0 0 0 108 
81 573 78 Gysen Peter 93 0 110 124 0 128 0 118 0 
82 515 18 Enghien Arno 100 111 99 95 110 0 0 0 0 
83 500 80 Witters Danny 91 0 85 102 0 118 104 0 0 
84 442 90 Peeters Paul 0 123 0 0 0 100 120 0 99 



85 423 29 Dillen Marc 113 109 84 0 117 0 0 0 0 
86 403 94 Steyaert Fred 0 0 0 106 0 93 0 108 96 
87 269 24 Van Hoof Chris 95 92 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 
88 232 82 Vleugels Yves 0 109 0 0 0 123 0 0 0 
89 217 1 Swinkels Luc 102 115 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
90 211 28 Meeus Nick 107 104 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
91 208 95 De Laet Viviane 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 98 0 
92 202 93 Van Eycken Willy 0 0 104 0 0 98 0 0 0 
93 189 92 Goris Jos 0 0 80 109 0 0 0 0 0 
94 109 19 Noels Jenne 109 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
95 108 71 Pues Liliane 108 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
96 103 96 Peeters Danny 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 103 

 


